
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified (8 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
17 

7 
12 

100 
88 

52 
2 

54 

Name 
Carlo CHIONO 
Fabio FERRI 
Alessandro AMBROSI 
Luca DELLA BIANCA 
Oliviero DANELLI 

Mattia PAOLUCCI 
Marco DALL'AGLIO 
Renè DUNKI 

Club 
Recco 
Box Pedercini 

Ragazzi della linea 

Paolo Torvi 

Model/Engine 
Aprilia 
Kmito 
Honda 
Aprilia 

LC 450 
Moretti 
Honda 

Class 
250 SP 
SM<450 
IGP 
250 SP 
250 

SM<450 
SM OPEN 
IGP 

Best Tm 
1:36.671 
1:36.731 
1:37.901 
1:39.997 
1:43.514 

Diff 

0.060 
1.230 
3.326 
6.843 

Gap 

0.060 
1.170 
2.096 
3.517 

In Lap 
8 

10 
4 
7 
2 

0 
0 
0 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 14/04/2019 14:27:25 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director: Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

1° Round Trofei Moto 
SUPERMONO-250 

Gara 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:08:03 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,504 km 

14/04/2019 12:25 


